Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maddi Barnaby - (494679) - City of Bristol SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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114.23
114.87
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:116.06
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1717
:117.30
117.34
117.84
:118.12
:118.66
:118.81
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Date

17/11119
08/10/17
21/10117
02/07/17
09/12/17
111117
15/10/16
14/10/17
20/10/19
12/11/16
05/11/16
24/09/17
08/10/16
14/01117
10/12/16
25/09/16
06/12/14
08/11/14
26/10/14
25/10/15
08/11/14
20/06/15
01/03/14
12/04/15
25/01/15
01/03/14
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Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Atlantis Summer Splash

NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - Round Two

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
NASLS - Round One

Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
NASLS Round 2

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships
NASL South

Tom Handley Open Meet

NASLS - Round 3

Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016

ASA South East Region Championships

NASL2014 Round 2

Sussex County Winter Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
NASL2014 Round 2

Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Horsham
Hastings
Bexleyheath
Crawley
Bexleyheath
Millfield
Burgess Hill
Portsmouth
Burgess Hill
Burgess Hill
Brighton
Maidenhead
Burgess Hill
Portsmouth
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Burgess Hill
Crawley
Bognor Regis
Cranleigh

Crawley
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Sussex 2
Mid Sussex 2
Mid Sussex 3
Mid Sussex 3
Mid Sussex 3
Mid Sussex 2
Mid Sussex 3
Bath Univ 2
Mid Sussex 3
Mid Sussex 2
Mid Sussex 4
Mid Sussex 3
Mid Sussex 3
Maidenhead 3
Mid Sussex 4
Mid Sussex 2

4
Mid Sussex 2
Mid Sussex 2

4
Mid Sussex 4
Mid Sussex 2
Mid Sussex 3
Mid Sussex 3
Mid Sussex 2
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1.co.ct
1:24.54
1:24.54
1:25.20
1:26.82
1:27.52
1:28.00
1:28.08
1:29.53
1:30.22
1:30.98
1:34.56

1:41.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.23

1:17.30

1:16.08

:116.81

:115.81

1717

114.87

118.12

:116.06

:118.81

:119.01

117.34

117.84

117.02

:118.66

:119.64

21.44

122.04

:22.66

:22.80

:123.27

:20.14
1:21.92
1:20.95
1:21.06
1:24.54
1:25.20
1:26.82
1:23.10
1:22.59
1:24.54
1:27.52
1:30.98
1:30.22
1:28.08
1:28.00

1:29.53
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322
286
231
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15/02/14
11/10/14
11/10/14
14/09/14
01/12/13
10/02/13
02/03/13
13/01/13
21/04/13
23/11113
18/10/12
08/05/11

Date

17/11/19
20/10/19
09/12/17
111117
21/10117
14/10/17
08/10/17
24/09/17
02/07/17
14/01117
10/12/16
12/11/16
05/11/16
15/10/16
08/10/16
25/09/16
25/10/15
20/06/15
12/04/15
25/01/15
13/12/14
06/12/14
08/11/14
08/11/14
26/10/14
11/10/14
11/10/14
14/09/14

01/03/14
01/03/14
15/02/14
01/12/13
23/11/113
21/04/13
02/03/13
10/02/13
13/01/13
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Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Sussex County Championships

Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier

Mid Sussex Marlins SC Winter Club Champs
Mid Sussex Marlins Squad Championships

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - Round Two

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
NASLS - Round One

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships
Atlantis Summer Splash

Tom Handley Open Meet

NASLS - Round 3

NASLS Round 2

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
NASL South

Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015

Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

NASLS 2014 Round Three

ASA South East Region Championships

NASL2014 Round 2

NASL2014 Round 2

Sussex County Winter Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1

Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins SC Winter Club Champs
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier

Sussex County Championships

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser

Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
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Horsham
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Haywards Heath
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Brighton
Feltham
Burgess Hill
Burgess Hill

Horsham

Venue

Sheffield
Millfield
Hastings
Bexleyheath
Crawley
Bexleyheath
Sheffield
Burgess Hill
Horsham
Brighton
Maidenhead
Burgess Hill
Portsmouth
Crawley
Burgess Hill
Burgess Hill
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Bognor Regis
Cranleigh
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Haywards Heath

Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Feltham
Crawley
Horsham

Brighton

IVIU SUSSEX
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex

Mid Sussex

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Maidenhead
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex

Mid Sussex

Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex

Mid Sussex

Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex

Mid Sussex
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1:34.56 286 F 18/10/12 Mid Sussex Marlins Squad Championships Burgess Hill Mid Sussex 4

1:41.59 231 F 08/05/11 Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet Horsham Mid Sussex 3
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